
総合結果・リスト

記録
ｺﾒﾝﾄ

溝口　琉愛 (3) 栗木レオナルド (3) 竹内　奨真 (3) 惣ト真一郎 (3)
(8) 9:51 (3) 18:07 (1) 26:32 (1) 35:01
(8) 9:51 (1) 8:16 (1) 8:25 (3) 8:29

伊藤　太貴 (2) 長谷部　航 (2) 伊藤　礼人 (2) 辻村　駿介 (3)
(2) 9:42 (2) 18:05 (3) 26:48 (2) 35:10
(2) 9:42 (3) 8:23 (6) 8:43 (2) 8:22

山下　和希 (3) 中根　丈 (3) 林　　 滉斗 (3) 加藤　弘志 (3)
(1) 9:32 (1) 18:04 (4) 26:48 (3) 35:24
(1) 9:32 (5) 8:32 (7) 8:44 (5) 8:36

足立　睦 (3) 竹下　力 (3) 林　　 澪 (3) 橋本　曜 (3)
(3) 9:46 (6) 18:45 (5) 27:12 (4) 35:28
(3) 9:46 (15) 8:59 (2) 8:27 (1) 8:16

円藤　良樹 (3) 沖田　龍誠 (3) 小林　岳鷹 (2) 門　　 泰弘 (3)
六ツ美北中学校Ａ (7) 9:50 (4) 18:11 (2) 26:47 (5) 35:29

(7) 9:50 (2) 8:21 (4) 8:36 (10) 8:42
柳瀬　柊斗 (2) 片桐　健輔 (2) 田中　蒼大 (2) 中塚　拓己 (2)

南稜中学校Ａ (9) 9:54 (12) 19:02 (6) 27:31 (6) 36:10
(9) 9:54 (20) 9:08 (3) 8:29 (7) 8:39

森　　 俊輔 (2) 高田　健太 (2) 石原　大樹 (2) 三浦　舜 (3)
六ツ美中学校Ａ (4) 9:48 (5) 18:37 (7) 27:40 (7) 36:17

(4) 9:48 (9) 8:49 (14) 9:03 (6) 8:37
太田　哲朗 (3) 古川　遼 (3) 新美　秀悟 (3) 柴田　曜 (3)

新香山中学校Ａ (6) 9:49 (14) 19:03 (9) 27:42 (8) 36:17
(6) 9:49 (24) 9:14 (5) 8:39 (4) 8:35

早川　朋輝 (3) 永田　巧介 (3) 改田　尚弥 (3) 柴田　凪 (3)
岩津中学校Ａ (10) 9:57 (7) 18:49 (8) 27:41 (9) 36:27

(10) 9:57 (12) 8:52 (10) 8:52 (11) 8:46
森下　翔琉 (2) 荒木　幸平 (1) 渡邉　太介 (3) 藤原　隆公 (1)

岡崎甲山中学校Ｂ (14) 10:15 (11) 19:00 (10) 27:51 (10) 36:32
(14) 10:15 (7) 8:45 (9) 8:51 (8) 8:41

川澄　英武 (3) 野田　椋平 (3) 小久井健将 (3) 藤田　研太 (2)
美川中学校A (12) 10:05 (9) 18:56 (11) 27:52 (11) 36:33

(12) 10:05 (11) 8:51 (11) 8:56 (8) 8:41
磯谷　滉希 (3) 濵谷　風人 (3) 清水　嶺 (3) 古川　敦哉 (3)

新香山中学校Ｂ (11) 10:03 (13) 19:02 (13) 28:09 (12) 36:56
(11) 10:03 (15) 8:59 (15) 9:07 (12) 8:47

中根美七海 (2) 伊藤　翔 (2) 澤村諒太朗 (3) 井上　創史 (3)
竜海中学校Ｂ (13) 10:06 (8) 18:49 (12) 27:59 (13) 36:57

(13) 10:06 (6) 8:43 (17) 9:10 (15) 8:58
前田　智広 (3) 三浦　颯士 (3) 髙橋　裕哉 (3) 岡崎　洋樹 (3)

ＡＣ一宮　Ａ (23) 10:41 (18) 19:29 (15) 28:15 (14) 37:08
(23) 10:41 (8) 8:48 (8) 8:46 (13) 8:53

川合　智也 (3) 奥野　凱 (2) 宇野　佑亮 (2) 青山　晃大
常磐中学校Ａ (24) 10:43 (16) 19:13 (14) 28:14 (15) 37:21

(24) 10:43 (4) 8:30 (12) 9:01 (19) 9:07
瀬戸佑太朗 (3) 今井　佑哉 (2) 風岡　拓実 (3) 中村　正明 (3)

ＡＣ一宮　Ｂ (5) 9:49 (10) 18:57 (16) 28:29 (16) 37:26
(5) 9:49 (20) 9:08 (26) 9:32 (14) 8:57

増田　大朗 (2) 脇田　晃秀 (2) 松岡　椋太 (3) 野林　優貴 (3)
矢作中学校Ｂ (15) 10:15 (19) 19:30 (17) 28:32 (17) 37:46

(15) 10:15 (25) 9:15 (13) 9:02 (21) 9:14
加藤　宗司 (2) 奥島　空 (3) 平賀　大翔 (3) 河合　柊 (2)

六ツ美北中学校Ｂ (19) 10:37 (21) 19:38 (18) 28:56 (18) 38:02
(19) 10:37 (17) 9:01 (19) 9:18 (18) 9:06

横井　大地 (2) 下園　啓介 (3) 河合　俊亮 (2) 平岩　侑 (3)
翔南中学校Ｂ (18) 10:34 (20) 19:35 (21) 29:02 (19) 38:03

(18) 10:34 (17) 9:01 (21) 9:27 (17) 9:01
浅井　辰哉 (3) 兒山　翼 (1) 三輪亮太郎 (2) 新美　慶樹 (2)

六ツ美中学校Ｂ (28) 10:50 (26) 20:01 (23) 29:08 (20) 38:06
(28) 10:50 (23) 9:11 (15) 9:07 (15) 8:58

宮石　一誠 (2) 浅井　克貴 (2) 徳本　力 (2) 江本　亘 (2)
美川中学校Ｂ (17) 10:25 (17) 19:28 (20) 28:59 (21) 38:08

(17) 10:25 (19) 9:03 (25) 9:31 (20) 9:09
山本凜太朗 (3) 松井　大樹 (3) 牧　　 一翔 (1) 井手　彩斗 (2)

城北中学校Ａ (16) 10:21 (15) 19:11 (19) 28:59 (22) 38:22
(16) 10:21 (10) 8:50 (32) 9:48 (25) 9:23

槇島　啓介 (3) 宮武　朋希 (2) 林　　 龍樹 (2) 山口　航生 (3)
福岡中学校Ａ (31) 10:57 (22) 19:49 (22) 29:07 (23) 38:26

(31) 10:57 (12) 8:52 (19) 9:18 (23) 9:19
近藤　亨 (1) 鈴木　紫門 (1) 渡辺　悠太 (3) 海老原壮馬 (1)

城北中学校B (22) 10:41 (23) 19:50 (24) 29:18 (24) 38:32
(22) 10:41 (22) 9:09 (22) 9:28 (21) 9:14

2 35:10:00 32

3 35:24:00 19

順位 No. チーム／メンバー

1 35:01:00 28 竜海中学校Ａ

6 36:10:00 17

7 36:17:00 8

4 35:28:00 26

5 35:29:00 3

10 36:32:00 27

11 36:33:00 34

8 36:17:00 1

9 36:27:00 10

14 37:08:00 15

15 37:21:00 13

12 36:56:00 2

13 36:57:00 29

18 38:02:00 4

19 38:03:00 20

16 37:26:00 16

17 37:46:00 33

22 38:22:00 21

23 38:26:00 30

20 38:06:00 9

21 38:08:00 35

24 38:32:00 22

矢作中学校A

翔南中学校Ａ

岡崎甲山中学校Ａ
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近藤　慎也 (3) 榊原　大和 (3) 小島　春樹 (3) 垰　　 新 (2)
岩津中学校Ｂ (29) 10:53 (24) 19:51 (25) 29:45 (25) 39:19

(29) 10:53 (14) 8:58 (34) 9:54 (28) 9:34
山﨑　秀三 (2) 牧　 大輝 (2) 鈴木　升悟 (2) 稲垣　一聖 (2)

一色中学校Ａ (38) 11:27 (37) 20:58 (33) 30:13 (26) 39:34
(38) 11:27 (31) 9:31 (18) 9:15 (24) 9:21

松本　貴斗 (2) 松田　佳之 (2) 江口　太一 (2) 藤田　昌也 (2)
守山西中学校Ａ (25) 10:43 (29) 20:12 (28) 29:51 (27) 39:34

(25) 10:43 (29) 9:29 (29) 9:39 (30) 9:43
國知出啓人 (2) 中野　直正 (3) 松枝　雄作 (1) 山岡　奨季 (1)

岡崎・北中学校A (20) 10:38 (25) 19:59 (27) 29:50 (28) 39:35
(20) 10:38 (27) 9:21 (33) 9:51 (32) 9:45

山本　款之 (2) 菅沼　航大 (1) 金子　竜也 (1) 吉田　立希 (2)
石巻中学校 (32) 10:59 (31) 20:25 (30) 30:07 (29) 39:37

(32) 10:59 (28) 9:26 (31) 9:42 (26) 9:30
石崎　竜生 (2) 山田　昌弥 (3) 後藤　陽太 (2) 島本　崇文 (3)

福岡中学校Ｂ (27) 10:47 (30) 20:21 (29) 30:02 (30) 39:42
(27) 10:47 (34) 9:34 (30) 9:41 (29) 9:40

呉　　 頴毅 (3) 藤原顕太郎 (3) 水口　雄太 (3) 坂井　祐介 (3)
名古屋中学校Ａ (21) 10:39 (28) 20:09 (26) 29:46 (31) 39:44

(21) 10:39 (30) 9:30 (28) 9:37 (36) 9:58
榊原　颯馬 (2) 渡辺　俊哉 (2) 早瀬　賢吾 (1) 松木　駿祐 (1)

常磐中学校Ｂ (30) 10:53 (34) 20:41 (32) 30:13 (32) 39:45
(30) 10:53 (37) 9:48 (26) 9:32 (27) 9:32

曽田　滉貴 (2) 髙橋　弘靖 (2) 西村　郁海 (2) 浅井　優作 (2)
南稜中学校Ｂ (35) 11:07 (33) 20:40 (31) 30:10 (33) 40:04

(35) 11:07 (32) 9:33 (24) 9:30 (34) 9:54
古川　　明 (2) 伊藤　祐貴 (2) 大城　隆貴 (2) 小野　湧保 (2)

岡崎・北中学校B (26) 10:46 (27) 20:05 (34) 30:23 (34) 40:19
(26) 10:46 (26) 9:19 (37) 10:18 (35) 9:56

正田　寛治 (1) 後藤　悠之 (2) 石川　涼雅 (2) 浅野　惠大 (2)
守山西中学校Ｂ (33) 11:01 (35) 20:43 (35) 30:40 (35) 40:26

(33) 11:01 (36) 9:42 (35) 9:57 (33) 9:46
牧野　圭祐 (2) 村田　龍彦 (2) 三矢　優太 (1) 田中　智浩 (1)

一色中学校Ｂ (36) 11:17 (38) 21:17 (36) 30:46 (36) 40:29
(36) 11:17 (38) 10:00 (23) 9:29 (30) 9:43

浅井　薫 (3) 吉田　聡史 (3) 山内　一輝 (2) 平林　佳樹 (3)
名古屋中学校Ｂ (34) 11:05 (32) 20:38 (38) 30:58 (37) 41:10

(34) 11:05 (32) 9:33 (38) 10:20 (37) 10:12
松井 大河 (3) 立川洋太郎 (3) 矢崎 佑磨 (3) 大呂 行登 (3)

海陽学園中学校 (37) 11:21 (36) 20:56 (37) 30:54 (38) 42:28
(37) 11:21 (35) 9:35 (36) 9:58 (38) 11:34

豊川西部中学校

26 39:34:00 38

27 39:34:00 36

25 39:19:00 11

30 39:42:00 31

31 39:44:00 23

28 39:35:00 6

29 39:37:00 25

24

34 40:19:00 7

35 40:26:00 37

32 39:45:00 14

33 40:04:00 18

DNS DNS DNS DNS

38 42:28:00 12

DNS 5

36 40:29:00 39

37 41:10:00


